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DETAILS OF MAJOR NEWS PAPERS & TV CHANNELS

Sr.
No.

FaxNames of  News papers
& T.V.Channels

Telephone No.

1 Divyabhaskar-DNA Money 079-39888850 079-39814001
Email: dbcommunities15@gmail.com

divyabhaskarwebsite@gmail.com, marjee@guj.bhaskarnet.com 0281-2455071 -03

2 Economic Times Email: economictimes@timesgroup.com 079-26553375 079-26574485

3 Financial Express (Gujarati) Email : nithya@financialexpress.net 079-26872481-83 079-26873950

4 Gujarat Samachar, Ahmedabad mehta.vivek2003@gmail.com 079-25508001 079-25502000
Email:gujaratsamacharplus@gmail.com -04

5 Gujarat Mitra, Surat E-mail : mitra@gujaratmitra.in 0261-2599991 0261-2599990

6 Indian Express E-mail : editor@expressindia.com 079-26872481-83 079-26873950

7 Jaihind, Ahmedabad E-mail : info@jaihinddaily.com 079-26587052-53 079-22581051

8 Kutchmitra, Kutch E-mail : info@kutchmitradaily.com 02832-252090 02832-250271
02832-252091 02832-252089

9 Mumbai Samachar E-mail : mumbaisamachar1@gmail.com 079-26421783 079-26421386

10 Rajasthan Patrika Email: bikaner@rajasthanpatrika.com 079-39404142 079-26442264

11 Sandesh, Ahmedabad E-mail : cs@sandesh.com 079-40004000 079-40004281

12 Sambhav Metro E-mail : metro@sambhav.com 079-26873914-17 079-26873922

13 Times of India E-mail : info@toi.com contact@toi.com 079-26553300 079-26583758

14 Navgujarat Samay (Times of India) E-mail : navgujarat.reporter@gmail.com 079-67773300 079-67773500

15 Phulchhab, Rajkot E-mail : phulchhabdaily@gmail.com 0281-2444611 0281-2479444

16 Saurashtra Samachar E-mail : saurashtrasamachar.bhavnagar@gmail.com 0278-2988885 0278-2305499

: : Electronic Media : :
1 Doordarshan E-mail : webadmin@dd.nic.in 079-26853702 079-26852073

079-26856176

2 E TV E-Mail : vikasupadhyay@etv.co.in, 079-26871227
Mr. Prakashbhai Raval-prakashraval09@gmail.com 9426005050 9376323899

3 TV 9 Email : darshalraval007@gmail.com, infogujarat@tv9.net 9909973192 079-26822999

4 Gujarat Telelink Pvt. Ltd. (GTPL) Email : gtpl@sitibroadband.com, 079-25626476 079-30280335
ajaydiwan3@gmail.com

5 Aajtak Email : info@aajtak.com, maniar.gopi@gmail.com 079-26560393 079-26565293
Mr. Gopi Maniar 9825068689

6 Zee Tv Email : zeetv@zeenetwork.com, response@zeenetwork.com 079-26924128 079-26923453

7 ABTV Email : brajeshbk@gmail.com
Mr. Brijeshkumar 9825025400

8 VTV Gujarati Channel Email : vtv@vtvgujarati.com 079-40089126 079-40089130

9 GSTV Email : info@gstv.in

10 Sandesh News Channel Email : advt@sandesh.com 079-40004242

11 Live India Email : mehuljhala@liveindia.tv
Mr. Mehulbhai Jhala 9825310145

12 CNBC 18 Email : manish.desai@network18online.com
Mr. Manishbhai 9925205909

13 News x Email kamlesh.vyas@itvnetwork.com.com
Mr. Kamleshbhai Vyas 9924125060

14 India tv Email : arvind.sharma@itvnetwork.com 9328057556

15 Abp News Network Pvt Ltd/Star News Tv ramp@abpnews.in 9426625400

16 CNN-IBN TV Email : janakibn7@gmail.com 9825412129

17 24 news Email : query@news24online.com


